	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXL1.5KE24CA
	MXL1.5KE24CA (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXL1.5KE24CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC CASE1
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 11.24795 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXL1.5KE24CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXL1.5KE24CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM-23047-000 Knowles  MICROPHONE
1555C2F22GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 4.7X2.6X1.7" GREY
496 Keystone Electronics  HANDLE BRASS 10/32THR .312"DIA
PBAS19012BK2 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ADAPTS 19 TO 24" BLACK 7U
1419154 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY
1300150137 Molex Connector Corporation  CONN RCPT MALE 9POS 12" 16AWG
CCN-MM-LL335-48 Crystek Corporation  RF COAX CABLE 18GHZ 50 OHM 48"
M83513/04-B04N ITT Cannon  CABLE DSUB RCPT 15POS LEADS 36"
1-5492363-5 TE Connectivity  CONN CABLE MPO-SC DUPLEX 15M
0982660877 Molex Inc  CBL 19PS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 1.18"
0152660878 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 51 TYPED 19POS
H2BXG-10105-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A2015A/X 5"
NK6PC11ORY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E ORANGE
C3APS-2006M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC20S/AE20M/CPC20S
9058X BK001 Alpha Wire  CABLE COAX 58/U 20AWG BK 1K'
E3502S.41.07 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 SBC PVC/NS/FLEX FPLP/CMP
7130 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLACK 1000'
1479860-1 TE Connectivity  WIRE MANAGEMENT BAR KIT
CTR010A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE RELEASABLE:NYL NATURAL
HLS-15R8 Panduit Corp  HOOK&LOOP TAKTY .75" 50# GRY 15'
CCH69-S10-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE CLAMP .69"
SH721-1/8-500 Daburn Electronics  HEATSHRINK 1/8" 500FT
SW31 NA005 Alpha Wire  SPIRAL WRAP PTFE 1/4" X 100'
IEGF6-35174-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
PP29-27261-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-PULL
UPGH111-1REC2-2919-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-P7T1-W02D-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
170M6013 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 900A 690V 3/80 AR UC
178.0002 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE
H25030-2SR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 30A CHASSIS
0034.5712.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 0.8A 250V T-LAG 5X20 SMD
0279.015V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .015A 125V FAST MICRO LONG
LT450SM Littelfuse Inc  GAS TRIGGER TUBE 450V SMD
MSMLG78A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO215AB
MART100KP45A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 88.5VC CASE5A
P6SMBJ440 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 376VWM 632.1VC SMD
P4KE100CHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 81VWM 144VC AXIAL
1.5KE13AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC AXIAL
V180ZT5P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 162V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
PLL-9-Y2-10 Panduit Corp  LABEL LSR POLY WHT 1.0X.5"
	MXL1.5KE24CA  keywords
	    	MXL1.5KE24CA
	MXL1.5KE24CA  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXL1.5KE24CA  pdf
	MXL1.5KE24CA  datasheet
	MXL1.5KE24CA  price
	MXL1.5KE24CA  distributor
	electronic components MXL1.5KE24CA
	MXL1.5KE24CA  Circuit Protection
	MXL1.5KE24CA  TVS - Diodes
	MXL1.5KE24CA  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC CASE1
	MXL1.5KE24CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .